
Front Rigging Hangers and Hardware 



Front Rigging Hangers and Hardware 
Item

Number Part Number DescriptionNote
Quantity Per

Package Assembly
1114766 Front Rigging Hanger Assembly w/ Plug Button, Pin

Style, Hemi, Black - Right (12 - 21" D) 
1 11 A

1114767 Front Rigging Hanger Assembly w/ Plug Button, Pin
Style, Hemi, Black - Left (12 - 21" D) 

1 11 A
1126150 Kit, Side Rail Cap Hardware 2 19 B

Screw, Socket Head Cap w/ Patch (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 23
Spacer (1/4 x 3/8 x 29/32") 1 24
Cap, End, Side Rail, Black 1 25
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/16") 1 26
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 27
Plug Button, Black (7/8") 1 28

1126149-NLA NLA - Kit, Front Rigging Hangers with Hardware 2 112 C
Plug Button, Black (3/4") 1 22
Screw, Socket Head Cap w/ Patch (1/4-20 x 1-1/2") 1 43
Cap, End, Side Rail, Black 1 25
Washer (1/4 x 1/2 x 1/16") 1 46
Locknut (1/4-20) 1 47
NLA - Spacer (1/4 x 3/8 x 3/16") 1 410
Front Rigging Hanger Assembly w/ Plug Button, Pin
Style, Hemi, Black - Right

1 111
Front Rigging Hanger Assembly w/ Plug Button, Pin
Style, Hemi, Black - Left

1 111
1134426 Package, Plug Button, Black (3/4") 10 12
1130582 Package, Plug Button, Black (7/8") 10 18

A - Includes item 2 Plug Button  
B - Includes items 3-8  
C - Includes items 2, 3, 5-7, 10 and 11  

NOTE:

 


